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fixing screw, adjusting @
spindle group and
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Pressure gauge plugs with O-ring @ ‘O

@ Valve insert with grooved ring
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Screwed joint set @
Screen insert @

O-ring filter screen cup @

Filter screen cup from plastic
with O-ring
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Description

Size

V" — %" SP

1" -1 %" SP
1 %" -2" SP
Vo' — %" HP

Spring housing with handle, adjusting scale, fixing screw,

adjusting spindle group and sliding ring

Valve insert with grooved ring

Screwed joint set
2x threaded nozzles
2x union nuts

2x seals

Screwed joint set, lead-free
2x threaded nozzles

2x union nuts

2x seals

Screwed joint set, stainless steel
2x threaded nozzles

2x union nuts

2x seals

Pressure gauge plugs %" with O-ring (5x)

Screen insert 160um

O-ring filter screen cup (10x)

Filter screen cup from plastic with O-ring

Filter screen cup from gunmetal, lead-free with O-ring

Filter screen cup, stainless steel with O-ring

Filter screen cup from gunmetal, lead-free with O-ring and 1/4" hole with

plug and O-ring

Pressure gauge 0 — 10 bar
Pressure gauge 0 — 25 bar
Pressure gauge 0 — 4 bar

Drain valve 1/4"
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Item No.

E9000.015.010
E9000.025.010
E9000.040.010
E9000.015.011

E9000.025.011

E9000.040.011

E9000.015.012

£9000.025.012
E9000.040.012
E9000.015.020
E9000.025.020
E9000.040.020
E9000.015.030
E9000.020.030
£9000.025.030
E9000.032.030
E9000.040.030
E9000.050.030
E9000.015.031

E9000.020.031

E9000.025.031

E9000.032.031

E9000.040.031
E9000.050.031

E9040.015.032
E9040.020.032
E9040.025.032
E9040.032.032
E9040.040.032
E9040.050.032
E9000.015.040
E9000.015.050
E9000.025.050
E9000.040.050
E9000.015.060
E9000.025.060
E9000.040.060
£9000.015.070
E9000.025.070
E9000.040.070
E9000.015.071

E9000.025.071

E9000.040.071

E9040.015.072
E9040.025.072
E9040.040.072

£9000.015.073

E9000.015.080
E9000.015.081
£9000.015.082
E9000.015.090
E9000.015.100
£9000.015.101
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